FL SERIES LED Facade Lighting
FL-UNV - UNIVERSAL WALL GRAZERS
PROJECT NOTESTYPE
OVERVIEW
The FL-UNV wall washing/grazing system is versatile for any
architectural project. Coming in three standard lengths for
design flexibility. The FL-UNV allows for clean design, e�cient
performance for seamless integration into any project.

FL-UNV - UNIVERSAL WALL GRAZERS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDER CODE
Color Temperatures
NF - ON/OFF
010 - 0-10V
DL - DALI
TR - TRIAC
ELV - ELV
FINISH
BL - Black
GY - Grey
WH - White
-
FINISH
BL - Black
GY - Grey
WH - White
INPUT
UNV - 100-277VAC
LENGTH
2 - 24” 18W
Twice Bright Lighting Co. Ltd. 223B-8257 92nd Street, Delta, BC, Canada V4G 0A4  •  O 778.297.2121  •  TF 1.888.484.7295  •  info@twicebright.com
FL SERIES LED Facade Lighting
FL-UNV - UNIVERSAL WALL GRAZERS
OPTICAL ACCESSORIES
FL-UNV-O-LV-S
Louver-Symmetric
FL-UNV-O-LV-A
Louver-Asymmetric
FL-UNV-O-HC
Honeycomb Filter
FL-UNV-M90
Honeycomb Filter
FL-UNV-M70
Honeycomb Filter
FL-UNV-M50
Honeycomb Filter
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
Twice Bright Lighting Co. Ltd. 223B-8257 92nd Street, Delta, BC, Canada V4G 0A4  •  O 778.297.2121  •  TF 1.888.484.7295  •  info@twicebright.com
FL SERIES LED Facade Lighting
FL-UNV - UNIVERSAL WALL GRAZERS
CABLES & LINKAGE - ON/OFF, TRIAC, ELV
CABLES & LINKAGE - 0-10V, DALI
FIXTURE SPACING
LENGTHS: 300–300mm[0.98’], 2000–2000mm[6.56’],
 6000–6000mm[19.66’], 15000–15000mm[49.21’]
Interlink  CablePower Feed Cable  IP Rated End Cap
FL-UNV-PE-[LENGTH]
Power Extension
LENGTHS: 300–300mm[0.98’], 2000–2000mm[6.56’],
 6000–6000mm[19.66’]
FL-UNV-PF-[LENGTH]
Power Feed
LENGTHS: 300–300mm[0.98’], 2000–2000mm[6.56’],
 6000–6000mm[19.66’], 15000–15000mm[49.21’]
Power Feed
LENGTHS: 300–300mm[0.98’], 2000–2000mm[6.56’],
 6000–6000mm[19.66’], 15000–15000mm[49.21’]
FL-UNV-PDF-[LENGTH]
Power & Data Feed
FL-UNV-PEC
End Cap
Power Feed Cable
FL-UNV-PF-[LENGTH]
LENGTHS: 300–300mm[0.98’], 2000–2000mm[6.56’],
 6000–6000mm[19.66’], 15000–15000mm[49.21’]
Power Feed
Power Feed Cable Data Feed Cable
FL-UNV-DF-[LENGTH]
LENGTHS: 300–300mm[0.98’], 2000–2000mm[6.56’],
 6000–6000mm[19.66’], 15000–15000mm[49.21’]
Power Feed